
AILA AC25 Exhibitor List 1 of 6

AILA AC25 Exhibitor List 
Thank You to All of Our Sponsors!

 
Diamond

 

Platinum

Gold

 

Silver

Bronze 

EB-5 U.S. Immigration

A La Carte Sponsors

AILaw Inc, CampLegal, CaseStatus, Discovery Mental Health Counseling, PLLC, EB5Investors.com, Golden Gate 
Global, Imagility, LaborLess, Law Office of Stephanie McClure, Legal Soft, Lista, ProfVal, LLC,  

San Antonio IT and The Build Fellowship by Open Avenues
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Exhibitor Name Exhibit  
Booth # Website

AIFS Professional Pathways 617 https://www.aifsprofessionalpathways.com/

AILA Lawyers Professional Liability Insur-
ance Program 315 https://www.aila.org/library/lawyers-malpractice-in-

surance-program

AILaw Inc 816 https://www.ailaw.ai/

Allcanza 1023 https://allcanzatech.com

American Life Inc. 716 https://amlife.us/

Arish Capital Partners 1031 https://www.arishcapitalpartners.com/

Atlas Advertising Agency Inc. 1028 http://www.atlasadvertising.agency

Bella Legal Assistants 236 https://www.bella.legal/

BILINGUE LLP 707 www.bilinguelaw.com

Blue Dot 914 https://bdot.ai/

BYDcash 717 www.bydcash.com

CampLegal 223 https://camplegal.com

CanAm Enterprises 929 https://www.canamenterprises.com/

Candle AI 1016 www.trycandle.ai

Capital Good Fund 306 https://capitalgoodfund.org/

Carnegie Evaluations LLC 406 Www.carnegieevaluations.com

Carofin, LLC 603 https://carofin.com

Case Status 204 casestatus.com

CaseBlink 514 https://caseblink.com/

Caseflood.ai 902 https://caseflood.ai

Caseflow 338 https://workiflow.com/solutions-caseflow/

Clio 802 www.clio.com

Clix Therapy 817 www.clixtherapy.com

Clover Mill & Associates 930 https://cmaadv.com/

CMB Regional Centers 507 www.cmbeb5visa.com
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Convert It Marketing 334 convertitmarketing.com

Discovery Mental Health Counseling, 
PLLC 139 www.discoverymhc.com

District Counseling: Forensic Mental 
Health Evaluators 925 https://districtcounseling.center/

Docketwise 107 https://www.docketwise.com/

Dr. Shaul Gabbay - Muslim World Expert 303 www.muslimworldexpert.com

DraftyAI 605 www.draftyai.com

Driftwood Capital 1022 driftwoodcapital.com

Dyanxe Capital, LLC 922 https://dynaxecapital.com/

EB5 Affiliate Network 706 eb5visainvestments.com

EB5 Capital 234 https://www.eb5capital.com/

EB5 Group LLC 703 www.eb5group.com

EB-5 Support 825 www.eb-5support.com

EB5Investors.com 715 www.eb5investors.com

eimmigration 515 www.eimmigration.com

EMP Trust Solutions LLC 702 https://www.emptrust.com/

Equifax 305 https://workforce.equifax.com/solutions/immigra-
tion-case-management

Fairmont EB-5 304 thecedarseb5.com

Filevine 317 www.filevine.com

Financial Industry Regulatory Authority 
(FINRA) 137 https://www.finra.org/arbitration-mediation/be-

come-arbitrator

Fordham University, Psychology and Law 1025

Foundation for International Services, 
INC. 924 www.fis-web.com

Global Current & AIESEC US 823 www.aiesecus.org/host/global-current

Global Mobility Partners 336 https://globalmobilitypartnersllc.com/?e-fil-
ter-5fa5cdc-category=insights

Golden Gate Global 103 www.3gfund.com

Green Card Fund 600 www.greencardfund.com

Guidepost Solutions 200 www.guidepostsolutions.com
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HomeFed 814 https://homefedcorporation.com/

Hona 916 https://www.hona.com/

Houston EB5 302 https://houstoneb5.com

Imagility 405 www.imagility.co

ImmiBox 503 ideateq.com

Immigrants List Civic Action 417 www.immigrantslist.org

Immigration Finder 616 www.immigrationfinder.com

Immigration Lawyers Toolbox 1007 ILTBox.com

Immigration Paralegals, Inc. 831 immiparalegals.com

Immigration Psychology, Inc. 516 https://immigrationpsychology.com

ImmiTranslate 1011 immitranslate.com

Inception.AI 404 www.inceptionai.co

Infotems, Inc. 517 www.infotems.com

International Education Evaluations 922 myiee.org

Intrax 705 www.globalinternships.com

IREX 704 www.irex.org/j-visa

Joorney 815 www.joorney.com

LaborLess 1014 https://www.laborless.io

Law Firm Sites 607 lawfirmsites.com

Law Office of Stephanie Mc Clure 906

Lawfully 328 https://www.lawfully.com/

Lawmatics 229 www.lawmatics.com

Lawtrax 804 https://www.lawtrax.com/

Lawyerist 502 https://lawyerist.com/

Legal Soft 1024 https://www.legalsoft.com/

LEX Reception 1017 lexreception.com
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Lexsia 904 www.lexsia.co

Liberty Immigration Bonds 205 https://libertyimmigration.com/

Mandroso Paralegal Services 1005 https://www.mandrosoparalegalservices.com/

Mitratech 615 www.mitratech.com

MobSquad 322 www.mobsquad.io

Morae (Exigent) 131 morae.com

Morningside Evaluations 915 www.morningeval.com

Motaword 207 https://aila.motaword.com/

My Classified Ads 807 https://www.myclassifiedads.net/

National Immigration Litigation Alliance 237 www.immigrationlitigation.org

Openventure Inc 1030 https://openventure.com/

Park Evaluations and Translations 101 https://parkadvertising.com/

Parley 203 https://www.parley.so/about

Pigeon Documents 105 https://www.pigeondocuments.com/immigration-law

Pipefile 604 https://pipefile.com

Prima.Law 238 https://prima.law/

ProfVal, LLC 301 www.profval.com

Promoveo LLC 923 https://www.promoveovps.com/

San Antonio IT Solutions Inc 928 https://www.sanantonioit.net/

Sendero de Esperanza 931 https://senderodesperanza.com/

Silvergate Evaluations 829 silvergateevaluations.com

Stafi 606 www.stafi.cc

The Build Fellowship by Open Avenues 230 www.openavenuesfoundation.org

Toma Regional Center 803 www.TomaEB5.com

U.S. Immigration Fund 805 https://visaeb-5.com/

Unfold Legal AI 135 https://unfold.legal/Home
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USADWEB 403 https://usadweb.com/

Velocity Work 202 https://www.velocitywork.com/

Virtual Latinos 231 www.virtuallatinos.com

Visa Business Plans 415 www.visabussinessplans.com

Visalaw.ai (GEN) 129 https://visalaw.ai

We The Action 501 wetheaction.org

Wellnext 235 https://wellnextgroup.com

Wingman 1029 https://wingmansupport.com/
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